**
CJ1
CJP
CJ2
CM2
C85
CG1
MB

W/rod boot
30 to 1000
30 to 1000
30 to 1200
30 to 1200
30 to 998
Lube
Non-lube
Air-hydro
Lube
Non-lube
∗∗∗ Refer to p.1.10-8 for auto switch min. mountable stroke.
With auto switch/ø125 to ø200 only
Lube (CS1WL), Non-lube (CS1WLN), Air-hydro (CS1WLH)
Foot/CS1WL
CS1WL 125·········SCS1125, #8
CS1WL 140·········SCS1140, #8
CS1WL 160·········SCS1160, #8
CS1WL 200·········SCS1200, #8
CS1WL 250·········SCS1250, #8
CS1WL 300·········SCS1300, #8
Basic style Foot style
Add #2 to the left
∗ The drawing shows with an auto switch.
   Eliminate the unnecessary parts.

M14 X 1.5
M14 X 1.5
M16 X 1.5
M18 X 1.5
M20 X 1.5
M24 X 1.5
M30 X 1.5
Lube
Non-lube
Air-hydro
Lube
Non-lube
CS1WL 125·········SCS1125, #8
CS1WL 140·········SCS1140, #8
CS1WL 160·········SCS1160, #8
CS1WL 180·········SCS1180, #8
CS1WL 200·········SCS1200, #8
CS1WL 250·········SCS1250, #8
CS1WL 250·········SCS1250, #8
Basic style Front flange style